		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
   Russian  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
RFH25P08 датащи (PDF) - New Jersey Semi-Conductor Products, Inc.
	номер детали	 RFH25P08
	скачать
 RFH25P08 скачать
	объем файла	   91.48 Kbytes
	Page	  2 Pages
	производитель	 NJSEMI [New Jersey Semi-Conductor Products, Inc.]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.njsemi.com
	Logo
	подробное описание детали	 -25A, -100V and -80V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFH25P08 Datasheet (PDF)
скачать датащи
	номер детали	 RFH25P08
	скачать	 RFH25P08 Click to download
	объем файла	   91.48 Kbytes
	Page	  2 Pages
	производитель	 NJSEMI [New Jersey Semi-Conductor Products, Inc.]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.njsemi.com
	Logo
	подробное описание детали	 -25A, -100V and -80V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
	RFH25P08 датащи (HTML) - New Jersey Semi-Conductor Products, Inc.
RFH25P08 Информация о продукте
Description
These are P-Channel enhancement mode silicon gate power field effect transistors designed for applications such as switching regulators, switching converters, motor drivers, relay drivers and drivers for high power bipolar switching transistors requiring high speed and low gate drive power. These types can be operated directly from integrated circuits.
Features
• -25A, -100V and -80V
• rDS(ON) = 0.150Ω
	Аналогичный номер детали - RFH25P08
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Intersil Corporation
RFH25P08
33Kb / 4P	   -25A, -100V and -80V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
More results
	Аналогичное описание - RFH25P08
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Intersil Corporation
RFH25P08
33Kb / 4P	   -25A, -100V and -80V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
IRF9150
57Kb / 7P	   -25A, -100V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFET
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
IRF9150
152Kb / 3P	   -25A, -100V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFET
Intersil Corporation
IRFP9150
59Kb / 7P	   25A, 100V, 0.150 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFET
RFP12P08
37Kb / 5P	   12A, 80V and 100V, 0.300 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFP6P08
310Kb / 5P	   -6A, -80V and -100V, 0.600 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
Harris Corporation
RFP8P08
279Kb / 5P	   -8A, -80V AND -100V, 0.400 Ohm, P-CHANNEL POWER MOSFETS
Intersil Corporation
RFL1P08
42Kb / 4P	   1A, -80V and -100V, 3.65 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFP2P08
39Kb / 5P	   -2A, -80V and -100V, 3.500 Ohm, P-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFK25N18
42Kb / 5P	   25A, 180V and 200V, 0.150 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
More results
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com